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HIPPIE THAI STREET FOOD

1418 Haight Street CATE RING MENU
San Francisco, CA 94117 March 2025
Phone: (415) 552-3534

Email: hippiethaisf@gmail.com
Web: http://hippiethai.com

TRAY SIZES CATERING NOTES

SMALL: 11"x9"x2" (feeds 3-4 people) Utensils & paper plates available upon request

but are not provided for all tray portions.
MEDIUM: 15"x11"x2" (feeds 7-8 people)

Prices do not include sales tax (.08625%)
LARGE: 19"x11"x3" (feeds 11-12 people)

.075% delivery fee (amount before tax)
Appetizer sizes:

« SMALL = 25 pieces Dishes can be made Vegan upon request.

« MEDIUM = 45 pieces

« LARGE = 65 pieces We have many gluten free options; please ask

for details.

ITEM SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
APPETIZERS
Fried vegetables rolls $50.00 $90.00 $130.00
Fried meat rolls $55.00 $100.00 $140.00
Chicken wings $55.00 $100.00 $140.00
Karee puff $60.00 $110.00 $160.00
Chicken satay $65.00 $115.00 $170.00
Shrimp in a blanket $65.00 $115.00 $170.00
SALADS
Larb (chicken/pork/tofu) $65.00 $110.00 $150.00
Papaya salad with shrimp $65.00 $110.00 $150.00

Mango salad with shrimp $65.00 $110.00 $150.00
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ITEM

ENTREES
Choice of meat: Chicken / Pork / Tofu & veggie

Noodles

Pad See Ew

Pad Thai

Pad Kee Mao

Hippie Special (garlic noodles)
Fried Rice

Thai fried rice

Fried rice with Fried chicken
Fried rice with BBQ chicken
Fried rice with BBQ pork
Pineapple fried rice
Stir-Fried

Pra Ram

Eggplant

Spicy green bean

Spicy basil

Cashew nut

RICE

Steamed Jasmine Rice

DESSERTS
Crispy roti with sweet condensed milk
Sticky rice with mango (seasonal availability)

Fried banana with honey

SMALL

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$80.00

$75.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$80.00

$30.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

MEDIUM

$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$140.00

$130.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$140.00

$40.00

N/A
N/A
N/A

LARGE

$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$180.00

$170.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$180.00

$50.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
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