

HIPPIE THAI STREET FOOD

1418 Haight Street San Francisco, CA 94117

Phone: (415) 552-3534

Email: <a href="mailto:hippiethaisf@gmail.com">hippiethaisf@gmail.com</a>
Web: <a href="http://hippiethai.com">http://hippiethai.com</a>

**TRAY SIZES** 

**SMALL**: 11"x9"x2" (feeds 3-4 people)

MEDIUM: 15"x11"x2" (feeds 7-8 people)

**LARGE**: 19"x11"x3" (feeds 11-12 people)

Appetizer sizes:

SMALL = 25 pieces
 MEDIUM = 45 pieces
 LARGE = 65 pieces

**CATERING MENU** 

March 2025

## **CATERING NOTES**

Utensils & paper plates available upon request but are not provided for *all* tray portions.

Prices do not include sales tax (.08625%)

.075% delivery fee (amount before tax)

Dishes can be made Vegan upon request.

We have many gluten free options; please ask for details.

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
APPETIZERS			
Fried vegetables rolls	\$50.00	\$90.00	\$130.00
Fried meat rolls	\$55.00	\$100.00	\$140.00
Chicken wings	\$55.00	\$100.00	\$140.00
Karee puff	\$60.00	\$110.00	\$160.00
Chicken satay	\$65.00	\$115.00	\$170.00
Shrimp in a blanket	\$65.00	\$115.00	\$170.00
SALADS			
Larb (chicken/pork/tofu)	\$65.00	\$110.00	\$150.00
Papaya salad with shrimp	\$65.00	\$110.00	\$150.00
Mango salad with shrimp	\$65.00	\$110.00	\$150.00

ITEM	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
ENTREES			
Choice of meat: Chicken / Pork / Tofu & veggie  Noodles			
	¢7E 00	¢120.00	+470.00
Pad See Ew	\$75.00	\$130.00	\$170.00
Pad Thai	\$75.00	\$130.00	\$170.00
Pad Kee Mao	\$75.00	\$130.00	\$170.00
Hippie Special (garlic noodles)	\$80.00	\$140.00	\$180.00
Fried Rice			
Thai fried rice	\$75.00	\$130.00	\$170.00
Fried rice with Fried chicken	\$80.00	\$140.00	\$180.00
Fried rice with BBQ chicken	\$80.00	\$140.00	\$180.00
Fried rice with BBQ pork	\$80.00	\$140.00	\$180.00
Pineapple fried rice	\$80.00	\$140.00	\$180.00
Stir-Fried			
Pra Ram	\$70.00	\$125.00	\$160.00
Eggplant	\$70.00	\$125.00	\$160.00
Spicy green bean	\$70.00	\$125.00	\$160.00
Spicy basil	\$70.00	\$125.00	\$160.00
Cashew nut	\$80.00	\$140.00	\$180.00
RICE			
Steamed Jasmine Rice	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
DESSERTS			
Crispy roti with sweet condensed milk	\$60.00	N/A	N/A
Sticky rice with mango (seasonal availability)	\$60.00	N/A	N/A
Fried banana with honey	\$60.00	N/A	N/A